State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department
0il Conservation Division

Sundry Notices and Reports on Wella’

API # (assigned by OCD)

1. Type of Well 5. Lease Number
GAS Fee
6. State 0il&Gas Lease
Fee
2, Name of Operator 7. Lease Name/Unit Name
MERIDIAN OIlL Allison Unit

8. Well No.

3. Address & Phone No. of Operator 130
PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 (505) 326-9700 9. Pool Name or Wildcat

Basin Ft Coal

4. Location of Well, Footage, Sec., T, R, M 10. Elevation:
1680'FNL, 1850'FEL Sec.24, T-32-N, R-7-W, NMPM, San Juan County
Type of Submission Type of Action
Notice of Intent Abandonment Change of Plans
Recompletion New Construction

_X_ Subsequent Report

Final Abandonment

Plugging Back
Casing Repair
Altering Casing
Other -

Non-Routine Fracturing
Water Shut off
Conversion to Injection

| ]

13. Describe
05-11-93
05-12-93
05-13-93
05-14/21
05-22-93

05-23-93

SIGNATU

Proposed or Completed Operations

MOL&RU. Blow down. ND WH. NU BOP. PT lines. TOOH w/2 3/8" tbg.
TIH, tag @ 3160'. Unload hole. Blow w/air & wtr.

Blow w/air.

Ran 5 1/2" liner. LD liner. TIH to 7" shoe. Blow w/air & wtr.
Blow w/air.

Ran 3 jts 5 1/2", “15.5#, K-55 LT&C pre-perforated liner @
3198'. Top of liner @ 3057'. TOOH. Mill plugs.

Ran 99 jts 2 3/8", 4.7#, J-55 EUE 8rd tbg set @ 3186'. F nipple
@ 3152'. ND BOP. NU WH. Released rig.
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