State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Oil Conservation Division

Sundry Notices and Reports on Wells	
	API # (assigned by OCD)
1. Type of Well GAS	5. Lease Number Fee
	_ 6. State Oil&Gas Lease Fee
2. Name of Operator	7. Lease Name/Unit Name
MERIDIAN OIL	Allison Unit
3. Address & Phone No. of Operator	_ 8. Well No. 130
PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 (505) 326-9700	9. Pool Name or Wildcat Basin Ft Coal
4. Location of Well, Footage, Sec., T, R, M 1680'FNL, 1850'FEL Sec.24, T-32-N, R-7-W, NMPM, San	10. Elevation:
Type of Submission Type of Ac Notice of Intent Abandonment	ction Change of Plans
Recompletion	New Construction
Recompletion Recompletion Plugging Back Casing Repair	Non-Routine Fracturing Water Shut off
Final Abandonment Casing Repair	Water shut off Conversion to Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations	
05-11-93 MOL&RU. Blow down. ND WH. NU BOP. PT limits TIH, tag @ 3160'. Unload hole. Blow w/a 05-12-93 Blow w/air. 05-13-93 Ran 5 1/2" liner. LD liner. TIH to 7" s 05-14/21 Blow w/air. 05-22-93 Ran 3 jts 5 1/2", `15.5#, K-55 LT&C pre 3198'. Top of liner @ 3057'. TOOH. Mill 05-23-93 Ran 99 jts 2 3/8", 4.7#, J-55 EUE 8rd t @ 3152'. ND BOP. NU WH. Released rig.	ir & wtr. hoe. Blow w/air & wtrperforated liner @ plugs.
SIGNATURE SUPERVISOR DIST. (This space for State Use) Approved by Uniginal Super by FRANK I. CHAVEZ Title SUPERVISOR DIST.	airsMay 24, 1993 RICI#3 Date 20 MAY 2 5 1993

MAYZ 5 1993 DIL COM. DIV DIST. 3